
KPNO – Nov 2017
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Nov 1 Wed 13 0453 Dey MOSA3 2008 T&E - Schweiker OTHER3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS 0921 Pilachowski HDI

Nov 2 Thu 14 0453 Dey MOSA3 2008 T&E - Schweiker OTHER3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS 0921 Pilachowski HDI

Nov 3 Fri 14 0453 Dey MOSA3 0264 Smith HYDRR 3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS 0921 Pilachowski HDI
STA1

Nov 4 Sat 13 0453 Dey MOSA3 0264 Smith HYDRR 3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS 0921 Pilachowski HDI
STA1

Nov 5 Sun 12 0453 Dey MOSA3 0264 Smith HYDRR 3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS 0921 Pilachowski HDI
STA1

Nov 6 Mon 11 0453 Dey MOSA3 0822 W - Pollack HYDRR3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS 0921 Pilachowski HDI
STA1

Nov 7 Tue 10 0453 Dey MOSA3 0824 P - Peterson ODI 3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS 0921 Pilachowski HDI
0822 Pollack HYDRR

Nov 8 Wed 9 0453 Dey MOSA3 0824 P - Peterson ODI 3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS 0921 Pilachowski HDI
0822 Pollack HYDRR

Nov 9 Thu 8 0453 Dey MOSA3 0824 P - Peterson ODI 3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS 0921 Pilachowski HDI
0813 Tofflemire HYDRR

Nov 10 Fri 7 0453 Dey MOSA3 0815 P - Lister HYDRR3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS 0921 Pilachowski HDI
STA1

Nov 11 Sat 6 0453 Dey MOSA3 0807 I - Brunker HYDRR 3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS 0921 Pilachowski HDI
STA1

Nov 12 Sun 5 0453 Dey MOSA3 0807 I - Brunker HYDRR 3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS 0240 Jewitt HDI
STA1

Nov 13 Mon 4 0453 #Dey MOSA30807 I - Brunker HYDRR 3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS 0240 Jewitt HDI
STA1

Nov 14 Tue 3 0453 #Dey MOSA30807 I - Brunker HYDRR 3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS 0240 Jewitt HDI
STA1

Nov 15 Wed 2 0453 #Dey MOSA30808 I - Salzer HYDRR3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS 0240 Jewitt HDI
STA1

Nov 16 Thu 1 0453 #Dey MOSA30808 I - Salzer HYDRR3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS 0240 Jewitt HDI
STA1

Nov 17 Fri 0 0453 #Dey MOSA30808 I - Salzer HYDRR3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS 0240 Jewitt HDI
STA1

Nov 18 Sat 1 0453 #Dey MOSA30808 I - Salzer ODI 3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS 0068 Barkhouse HDI

Nov 19 Sun 2 0453 #Dey MOSA30808 I - Salzer ODI 3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS 0068 Barkhouse HDI

Nov 20 Mon 3 0453 #Dey MOSA30281 Jeffries HYDRR3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS 0068 Barkhouse HDI
STA1

Nov 21 Tue 4 0453 #Dey MOSA30281 Jeffries HYDRR3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS 0068 Barkhouse HDI
STA1

Nov 22 Wed 5 0453 #Dey MOSA30281 Jeffries HYDRR3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS
STA1

Nov 23 Thu 6 0453 #Dey MOSA30281 Jeffries HYDRR3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS
Holiday STA1
Nov 24 Fri 7 0453 #Dey MOSA30281 Jeffries HYDRR3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS
Holiday STA1
Nov 25 Sat 8 0453 #Dey MOSA30281 Jeffries HYDRR3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS

STA1
Nov 26 Sun 9 0453 #Dey MOSA30902 Liu ODI 3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS

Nov 27 Mon 10 0453 #Dey MOSA30822 W - Pollack HYDRR3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS
0813 Tofflemire STA1

Nov 28 Tue 11 0453 #Dey MOSA30822 W - Pollack HYDRR3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS
STA1

Nov 29 Wed 12 2001 #T&E - Abareshi MOSA32008 T&E - Schweiker OTHER3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS
0453 #Dey

Nov 30 Thu 13 2001 #T&E - Abareshi MOSA32008 T&E - Schweiker OTHER3001 Robo-AOTeam VIS
0453 #Dey
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